

Summary List of Specification of Goods and Schedule of Payments

Serial No of payment (UID)	AZC code of equipment	Safety class	Identification of equipment	Name of equipment/ Spare part	Type, part, spare part, drawing	Life (Year)	Spare part, medium type, material	shelf life (year)	Guaranty period (months)	Unit of m.	Weight (kg)			Gross price	Total amount	Advance payment 40%(Euro)	Net amount 50%(Euro)	As retention 10% (Euro)	Supplier
											Weight (kg)	Volume	Total						
Средства	Код AZC	Класс	Идентификация	Наименование	Тип, часть, чертёж	Срок службы	Срок службы, лет	Срок службы (лет)	Гарантийный срок (мес)	Ед. изм.	Комп.	Единица измерения	Объём	Итого	Итого	Аванс 40% (Евро)	Сумма нетто 50 %	Удержание 10% (Евро)	Поставщик
Итого в таблице (UID)	оборудования	безопасности				Срок службы	лет	0	2	шт.	шт.	шт.	шт.	1631,00	157 649,80	63 059,92	815,50	160,10	
2-C06-21-098-0001	YTT15809	3	Золотник	Valve core	У-26397-005M01-01	10	ЖКЗУ/III	1 год до износа	24	шт./р/с	1	0,53	0,53	1 631,00	1 631,00	652,40			АО "НПО "ТКСА"
2-C06-21-094-0000	YTT15809 YTT15809 YTT15809 YTT15810 YTT15810	2B16	Нагнетательное устройство DN25, P 6,38 MPa, 65 6,38MPa, T 70C	ИМПЛЕКС AND SAFETY DEVICE DN25, P 6,38 MPa, 65 kg/cm2, T 70 °C	ЛКС И159025-025	30	ЖКЗУ/III	2 года до износа	24	шт./р/с	1	114	114	157 649,80	157 649,80	63 059,92	78 824,90	15 764,98	АО "НПО "ТКСА"
2-C06-21-094-0013	YTT15809	4	Шабля	Welder	16-21	15	ЖКЗУ/III	2 года до износа	24	шт./р/с	20	0,004	0,08	2,24	44,80	17,92	22,40	4,48	АО "НПО "ТКСА"
2-C06-21-094-0020		2	ручница	cover	ЛКС И159025-025 T	30	ЖКЗУ/III	2 года до износа	24	шт./р/с	4	2,95	11,8	1 915,20	7 660,80	3 064,32	3 830,40	766,08	АО "НПО "ТКСА"
2-C06-21-094-0025		4	Шабля	Welder	16-21	15	ЖКЗУ/III	2 года до износа	24	шт./р/с	4	0,004	0,016	2,24	8,96	3,58	4,48	0,90	АО "НПО "ТКСА"
2-C06-21-094-0030		4	Шабля	Welder	18-21	15	ЖКЗУ/III	2 года до износа	24	шт./р/с	8	0,003	0,024	2,24	17,92	7,17	8,96	1,79	АО "НПО "ТКСА"
2-C06-21-094-0039		4	Шабля	Nut	M24x1,5-7H	15	ЖКЗУ/III	2 года до износа	24	шт./р/с	4	0,06	0,24	75,18	300,72	120,29	130,36	30,07	АО "НПО "ТКСА"
2-C06-21-094-0059		4	ручница	cover	ЛКС И15904-015.17	15	ЖКЗУ/III	2 года до износа	24	шт./р/с	4	0,15	0,6	583,80	2 335,20	934,08	1 677,60	213,52	АО "НПО "ТКСА"
2-C06-21-094-0062		4	Шабля	Welder	18-21	15	ЖКЗУ/III	2 года до износа	24	шт./р/с	4	0,003	0,012	2,24	6,96	3,58	4,48	0,90	АО "НПО "ТКСА"
2-C13-27-082-0023		2H	Уплотнительная прокладка	Seal (assembly) 4-hole															АО "СКОМ-Автоматик"
2-C13-27-082-0023.1		2H	Уплотнительная прокладка	Seal (assembly) 4-hole	148H11-25-RL-TM-SPO-ADN661	4	140P/III	3	24	шт./р/с	2	30,5	64	44138,58	82 277,46	32 910,86	44 138,58	8 227,72	АО "СКОМ-Автоматик"
2-C13-27-082-0023.2		2H	Уплотнительная прокладка	Seal (assembly) 4-hole	148H11-25-RL-TM-SPO-ADN661	4	140P/III	3	24	шт./р/с	2	30,5	64	44138,58	82 277,46	32 910,86	44 138,58	8 227,72	АО "СКОМ-Автоматик"
2-C13-05-001 10017.1	10SP10	4H	Шина соединительная	Connecting hub	5BC-593-492-03	24	ЖКЗУ/III	**	24	шт./р/с	1	91,2	91,2	10 315,13	10 315,13	4 126,05	5 157,57	1 031,51	ИАО "Синвое Машина"
2-C13-05-001 10017.2	10SP10	4H	Шина соединительная	Connecting hub	5BC-593-492-04	24	ЖКЗУ/III	**	24	шт./р/с	1	82,9	82,9	8 890,00	8 890,00	3 556,00	4 445,00	880,00	ИАО "Синвое Машина"
2-C13-05-001 10017.3	10SP10	4H	Шина соединительная	Connecting hub	5BC-593-492-05	24	ЖКЗУ/III	**	24	шт./р/с	1	110,6	110,6	11 351,13	11 351,13	4 580,45	5 675,57	1 135,11	ИАО "Синвое Машина"
2-C13-05-001 10017.4	10SP10	4H	Шина соединительная	Connecting hub	5BC-593-492-06	24	ЖКЗУ/III	**	24	шт./р/с	1	57,0	57,0	7 648,34	7 648,34	3 059,34	3 824,17	764,83	ИАО "Синвое Машина"
2-C13-05-001 10017.5	10SP10	4H	Шина соединительная	Connecting hub	5BC-593-492-07	24	ЖКЗУ/III	**	24	шт./р/с	1	45,3	45,3	7 017,81	7 017,81	2 807,12	3 508,91	701,78	ИАО "Синвое Машина"
2-C13-05-001 10017.6	10SP10	4H	Шина соединительная	Connecting hub	5BC-593-492-08	24	ЖКЗУ/III	**	24	шт./р/с	1	50,6	50,6	7 217,70	7 217,70	2 887,08	3 608,85	721,77	ИАО "Синвое Машина"
2-C13-05-001 10017.7	10SP11	4H	Уплотнительная прокладка	Seal cover building bars stopper assembly	6BC-01-533-01	24	ЖКЗУ/III	**	24	шт./р/с	50	2,70	137,5	500,84	23 042,00	10 016,80	12 521,00	2 504,20	ИАО "Синвое Машина"
Total															411 694,59	164 677,84	208 847,30	41 160,46	

Note: The above mentioned Goods shall be delivered to the BNPP-1 site by the Supplier two months prior to

The Supplier

The Customer

OP

10

The Supplier

The Customer